
School of Pharmacy Technology Academic Calendar for 2017 Day Programs 

Winter 2017  18 Weeks (Monday- Thursday; 8 am-4:30 pm) 

Application Period September 1, 2016- November 15, 2016 

Interviews  November 16, 2016- November 30, 2016 

Onboarding December 1, 2016- January 6, 2017 

First Day of Class Monday, January 9, 2017 

First Day of Externship Monday, March 19, 2017 

Last Day of Program Friday, May 12, 2017 

Graduation Thursday, May 18, 2017 

  

Summer 2017 15 Weeks (Monday- Friday; 8 am- 4:30 pm)** 

Application Period January 3, 2017- March 17, 2017 

Interviews March 20, 2017- March 31, 2017 

Onboarding April 3, 2017- May 5, 2017 

First Day of Class Monday, May 8, 2017 

Holiday (off) Monday, May 29, 2017 

First Day of Externship Monday, July 3, 2017 

Holiday (off) Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Last Day of Program Friday, August 18, 2017 

Graduation Thursday, May 24, 2017 

  

Fall 2017 18 Weeks (Monday- Thursday; 8 am-4:30 pm) 

Application Period May 1, 2017- June 30, 2017 

Interviews Monday, July 3, 2017- Friday, July 14, 2017 

Onboarding Monday, July 17, 2017- Friday, August 11, 2017 

First Day of Class Monday, August 14, 2017 

Holiday (off) Monday, September 4, 2017 

First Day of Externship Monday, October 16, 2017 

Holiday (off) Thursday, November 23, 2017 

Last Day of Program Friday, December 15, 2017 

Graduation Thursday, December 21, 2017 

 

**The Summer Day program will be Monday- Friday for 15 weeks.   


